
  2017-2018 APPENDIX 2

Date awarded Date awarded Minute Ref Start Date Warning Date Expiry Date

06/11/14 20/11/14 130/14 01/04/17 31/03/18

19/01/17 19/17 01/04/16 31/03/17

 £                    10,000.00 

Grants Committee Date awarded Minute Ref Applicant Scheme Grant Requested Grant Awarded Start Date Warning Date Expiry Date

11/05/17 18/05/17 Crossways Counselling Training workshops  £            1,500.00  £                      1,000.00 18/05/17 16/08/17 17/11/17

11/05/17 18/05/17
Weysprings Residents' 

Association
Path replacement and steps  £               950.00  £                          500.00 18/05/17 16/08/17 17/11/17

11/05/17 18/05/17 Sport Haslemere Festival of Sport  £               500.00  £                          500.00 18/05/17 16/08/17 17/11/17

07/09/17 28/09/17 Homestart Waverley Training volunteers  £               776.00  £                          776.00 28/09/17 27/02/18 28/03/18

02/11/17 16/11/17 Imagine That Productions Opera performances  £            1,000.00  £                          500.00 16/11/17 15/04/18 15/05/18

02/11/17 16/11/17 Waverley Ensemble Music performances  £            1,300.00  £                          500.00 16/11/17 15/04/18 15/05/18

11/01/18 n/a Haslemere Fringe Festival Music Festival  £            1,500.00  £                      1,500.00 11/01/18 10/06/18 10/07/18

11/01/18 n/a Haslemere Methodist Church Community kitchen  £            1,000.00  £                      1,000.00 11/01/18 10/06/18 10/07/18

11/01/18 18/01/18 Haslemere Festival Haslemere Hares  £            2,000.00  £                      2,000.00 

08/03/18 08/03/18 Place to be Youth Club Facilities for young people  £               500.00  £                      1,000.00 

 £                      9,276.00 

 £                          724.00 

Small grants budget

Total awarded

Balance reminaing

Waverley Hoppa Community Transport  £                                                        5,000.00 

 £                                           15,000.00 

HASLEMERE TOWN COUNCIL GRANTS AWARDED 2017-2018

Grantee Grant Amount

CAB (revenue grant 15/16, 16/17, 17/18)  £                                                      10,000.00 


